Published by the Center for Community College Student Engagement CCSSE Drop-In Overview Report Template
The University of Texas at Austin  Page 7 of 10
© 2021 Permission granted for unlimited copying with appropriate citation

Student-Faculty Interaction
In general, the more interaction students have with their teachers, the more likely they are to learn
effectively and persist toward achievement of their educational goals. Personal interaction with faculty
members strengthens students’ connections to the college and helps them focus on their academic
progress. Working with an instructor on a project or serving with faculty members on a college
committee lets students see first-hand how experts identify and solve practical problems. Through such
interactions, faculty members become role models, mentors, and guides for continuous, lifelong
learning.

  Your College Small Colleges 2019 Cohort
Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

Item 4: In your experiences at this college during the current academic year, about how often have you done each of the following?

4j. Used e-mail to communicate with an instructor [STUFAC] EMAIL

Never 1 0.4 1,793 3.2 6,336 3.2
Sometimes 22 15.8 11,954 21.2 44,659 22.7

Often 40 28.1 17,238 30.6 60,225 30.6
Very often 79 55.7 25,376 45.0 85,746 43.5

   Total 142 100.0 56,361 100.0 196,966 100.0

4k. Discussed grades or assignments with an instructor [STUFAC] FACGRADE

Never 13 9.2 5,044 8.9 21,159 10.7
Sometimes 47 33.3 20,929 37.1 76,356 38.7

Often 25 17.3 16,697 29.6 54,825 27.8
Very often 57 40.3 13,762 24.4 44,818 22.7

   Total 142 100.0 56,432 100.0 197,158 100.0

4l. Talked about career plans with an instructor or advisor [STUFAC] FACPLANS

Never 31 21.6 12,843 22.8 51,538 26.2
Sometimes 43 30.3 22,903 40.7 81,488 41.4

Often 36 25.1 12,402 22.0 38,836 19.7
Very often 33 23.0 8,161 14.5 24,958 12.7

   Total 142 100.0 56,308 100.0 196,819 100.0

4m. Discussed ideas from your readings or classes with instructors
outside of class [STUFAC]

FACIDEAS

Never 52 36.8 24,615 43.8 93,196 47.5
Sometimes 48 33.5 20,226 36.0 66,628 33.9

Often 24 16.8 7,245 12.9 23,250 11.8
Very often 18 12.9 4,128 7.3 13,331 6.8

   Total 142 100.0 56,213 100.0 196,405 100.0

4n. Received prompt feedback (written or oral) from instructors on
your performance [STUFAC]

FACFEED

Never 7 4.6 3,199 5.7 11,950 6.1
Sometimes 36 25.1 15,675 27.8 55,399 28.1

Often 37 26.2 21,751 38.6 74,409 37.8
Very often 63 44.1 15,726 27.9 55,058 28.0

   Total 142 100.0 56,351 100.0 196,816 100.0

4p. Worked with instructors on activities other than coursework [STUFAC] FACOTH

Never 93 65.7 35,605 63.5 132,189 67.5
Sometimes 29 20.5 13,239 23.6 41,518 21.2

Often 14 9.7 4,773 8.5 14,551 7.4
Very often 6 4.1 2,470 4.4 7,666 3.9

   Total 142 100.0 56,087 100.0 195,924 100.0

Published by the Center for Community College Student Engagement CCSSE Drop-In Overview Report Template
The University of Texas at Austin  Page 8 of 10
© 2021 Permission granted for unlimited copying with appropriate citation

Support for Learners
Students perform better and are more satisfied at colleges that are committed to their success and
cultivate positive working and social relationships among different groups on campus. Community
college students also benefit from services targeted to assist them with academic and career planning,